Fiberate Technology Co., Limited 1
XFBL45(54)1T80DC
10Gb/s BIDI XFP 80km Transceiver
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Hot-pluggable XFP footprint
 Supports 9.95Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s bit rates
 XFI Loopback Mode
 RoHS-6 Compliant (lead-free)

designed to be compliant with XFP MSA. The module data link up to 80km in 9/125um single
mode fiber.
Ordering information
Ⅰ.Absolute Maximum Ratings
Ⅱ.Recommended Operating Conditions
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Note
Case Operating Temperature Tcase
-10 - 70 ºC Commercial
-40 85 ºC Industrial
Supply Voltage – 1.8V supply Vcc2 1.71 1.89 V
Supply Voltage – 3.3V supply Vcc3 3.13 3.47 V
Supply Current – 1.8V supply Icc2 200 mA
Supply Current – 3.3V supply Icc3 650 mA
Data Rate BR 9.95 10.3125 11.3 Gbps
Transmission Distance TD 2 - 80 km
Coupled fiber Single mode fiber
Product part Number
Data Rate
(Gbps)
Media
Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance(km)
Temperature Range
（Tcase）（℃）
XFBL451T80DC 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1490 TX/1550 RX 80 -10~70
Commerci
al
XFBL541T80DC 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1550 TX/1490 RX 80 -10~70
Commerci
al
XFBL451T80DI 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1490 TX/1550 RX 80 -40~85 Industrial
XFBL541T80DI 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1550 TX/1490 RX 80 -40~85 Industrial
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Note